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Event Result Sheet

Number 9

Goodyear Eagle Road Saloon Cars - All Classes

Restart of race 5 - 6 lap race

Start time 16:01
Road Drying
Ent Driver's
Pos Num Name
1 25 Robert Thomson
2 46 Colin Gallie
3 14 Richard Dobson
4 7 Jimmy Patrick
5 58 Warren Dunbar
6 54 Kevin Adam
7 52 Tony Caig
8 12 Gerry Keirnan
9 15 Mike Hunter
10 9 Mike Strong
11 39 Thomas Gray (Jnr)
12 31 Simon Baker
13 17 Jimmy Currie
14 13 Gary Kyle
2 Graeme McGregor
10 Andrew McKinna
16 Norman Taylor
55 Steve Higgs
62 Sasha Pearl
68 Richard Neary
Category Ent Driver

SLC-16 R2 25
SLC+16 R3 46
SLC-14 R1 14
SLC+16 R2 52

Robert Thomson
Colin Gallie
Richard Dobson
Tony Caig

Weather Dull
Entrant
Make / Model

Vauxhall Nova
BWM 2002Tii
Citroen AX
Mini

Ford Escort
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Ford Fiesta
Mini

Mini

Vauxhall Nova
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Rover Metro
Vauxhall Nova

Mini

Vauxhall Nova
Citroen AX

Ford Capri
Volkswagen Golf

Ford Sierra Cosworth

Make / Model
Vauxhall Nova
BWM 2002Tii
Citroen AX
Ford Fiesta

Timekeepers SMART Team - David Sharp (Chief Timekeeper)

c.C.

1600
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1294
1380
2000
2000
1800
1380
1340
1398
1600
1600
1300
1300

1400
1400
1400
3000
1781
1993
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SLC-16 R2
SLC+16 R3
SLC-14 RI1
SLC-14 RI1
SLC+16 R3
SLC+16 R3
SLC+16 R2
SLC-14 RI1
SLC-14 RI1
SLC-14 RI1
SLC-16 R2
SLC-16 R2
SLC-14 RI1
SLC-14 RI1
SLC-14 RI1 DNEF'.
SLC-14 RI1 DNS.
SLC-14 RI1 DNS.
SLC+16 R3 DNS.
SLC+16 R3 DNS.
SLC+16 DNS.

Fastest M.P.H.
59.42 62.40
58.72 63.15
58.84 63.02
60.24 61.55

59.
58.
58.
60.
59.
60.
.24
60.
61.
62.
61.
64.
63.
64.

60

61.

Category Class Code Fastest
Lap

42
72
84
01
79
15

98
03
44
91
30
39
31

51

On Num
Lap Laps
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3 4

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

Total
Time
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06
06

06:
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02

01.
.240
03.
08.
09.
10.
12.
16.
17.
:27.
:27.
42.
43.
53.

860

120
910
170
350
820
690
040
160
820
740
030
920

Deficit M.

g aro

.38
.26
.05
.31
.49
.96
14.
15.
25.
25.
40.
41.
52.

83
18
30
96
88
17
06

Race

61.
61.
61.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
57.
57.
55.
55.
53.

57.

P.

H.

48
42
27
31
26
07
67
06
01
46
37
24
20
75

71



